Mountbatten Vocational School
225 Mountbatten Road, Singapore 397997

Tel: (65) 6440 3331

Email Address: [nfo@mys.edu.sq

Website: www.mvs.edu.sg

SCHEDULE OF FEES 2024
ITEM FEES (to be paid upon registration)
Singaporean Citizens and Foreign students
Permanent Residents
1. | Monthly School Fees (first month) $12.00 $1000
2. | Sports Fees (One-time payment) $10.00 $10.00
3. | Cookery Fees (One-time payment) $24.00 $24.00
4. | Insurance* (Annual) $4.00 $4.00
TOTAL $50.00 $1038.00

*Insurance for Year-2 is $21.00 (to be paid at the beginning of Year-2)

UNIFORMS AND APPARELS

ITEM SIZES (circle one) Qty | UNIT PRICE TOTAL
(2 max)
1. PE T-Shirt XS| S| M |L|XL|XXLXXXL $14.00
2. PE Short S| M |L|XL|XXL $14.00
3. Apron $16.00
4, Cap $6.00
TOTAL $50.00
1. White long-sleeved shirt These can be purchased from any apparel
(only during F&B training in MVS Café) shops such as Uniqlo, G2000, etc.
2. Long Black Pants

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST FOR REGISTRATION:

HiEREREREEE

School Reports (Previous) |:] School Leaving Certificate

Other Certificate(s), please specify

3 Recent Passport Size Photos
Applicant’s NRIC/Passport (for verification only)

Medical and /or psychological report(s) if any
If you want to apply FA for your child:

Both parents: |:] CPF Contribution History Statement (for past 6 months prior to start of school)

|:] Latest computerised pay slip

*To apply for your child’s/ward’s admission, please fill up the application form and provide the
necessary documents. Once accepted, a letter of acceptance will be sent to you. At least one
parent/guardian must be present with the student for registration.
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